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ΧΑΝΙΑ ΠΗΛΙΟΥ

PELION DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 3 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ bike30-specialized 3:20.704 1/ELITE
2 111 STIVIAN GATEV 3:49.276 28.572 2/ELITE
3 13 ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ ΓΟΥΒΗΣ Drift Innovation Team Greece/Scott/Nigh 3:50.890 30.186 3/ELITE
4 105 ANDREY DIMOV TrueRiders 3:52.589 31.885 4/ELITE
5 15 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ bike'n'roll / manic side 3:57.498 36.794 5/ELITE
6 4 ΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Gravity freaks-Yourbike-Poc-Enalio 3:59.089 38.385 6/ELITE
7 22 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ Micro Extreme/ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 4:00.693 39.989 7/ELITE
8 36 ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ Urban Bikes Society-NSbikes Microxtrem 4:02.875 42.171 8/ELITE
9 53 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Urban Bikes-Microxtreme-Grounedit Terr 4:04.451 43.747 1/MASTER

10 6 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ Gravity Freaks-Your Bike-POC 4:04.988 44.284 9/ELITE
11 20 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ BIKE30 4:05.033 44.329 2/MASTER
12 106 HRISTO TODOROV TrueRiders 4:05.918 45.214 10/ELITE
13 64 ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ VELOCITY - BOS 4:07.407 46.703 1/JUNIOR
14 131 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΓΟΣ Gravity Freaks   4:12.686 51.982 11/ELITE
15 61 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΛΙΓΚΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ Momentum Racing Team 4:13.229 52.525 2/JUNIOR
16 77 ΠΑΡΗΣ - ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ Gravity freaks 4:13.291 52.587 12/ELITE
17 142 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ Katsantonis bikes . home for health and 4:14.598 53.894 3/JUNIOR
18 10 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ SPANK-TSG 4:18.144 57.440 13/ELITE
19 68 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ fly wheel 4:18.515 57.811 3/MASTER
20 47 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4:23.320 1:02.616 14/ELITE
21 49 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30-ΣΤΑΦΥΛΟΣ 4:24.808 1:04.104 4/MASTER
22 46 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ VELOCITY - BOS 4:24.998 1:04.294 4/JUNIOR
23 119 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ 4:27.938 1:07.234 15/ELITE
24 120 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ  RIDE-Bikeshop (V�roia) 4:28.128 1:07.424 16/ELITE
25 63 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ TankTrail 4:30.542 1:09.838 17/ELITE
26 132 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ Rookiebikeshop/GravityFreaks 4:31.173 1:10.469 5/JUNIOR
27 27 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ low and flow.microextreme 4:33.970 1:13.266 18/ELITE
28 107 PRESIAN NANEV TRUERIDERS 4:34.761 1:14.057 6/JUNIOR
29 34 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ Mt.Aigaleo Crew 4:35.395 1:14.691 19/ELITE
30 109 ALEKSANDAR RUSEV VELOS 4:35.407 1:14.703 20/ELITE
31 41 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΙΤΟΣ 4:36.901 1:16.197 21/ELITE
32 21 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ Ελληνικη Αστυνοµια/Local'sBikes/Local O 4:37.206 1:16.502 5/MASTER
33 110 VLADIMIR CHAKARSKI GRAVITY 4:37.732 1:17.028 22/ELITE
34 57 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ Riderstock.gr / Meteora dh team 4:37.929 1:17.225 6/MASTER
35 52 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΦΟΙ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗ 4:41.545 1:20.841 7/MASTER
36 23 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ bike30 4:41.809 1:21.105 8/MASTER
37 18 ΤΙΜΟΣ ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ DOWNHILL.GR / LOW AND FLOW / TSG 4:46.062 1:25.358 9/MASTER
38 125 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ BIKE30 - EXTREME SHOP 4:48.053 1:27.349 23/ELITE
39 43 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ 4:48.472 1:27.768 1/VETERAN
40 156 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΒΕΪΝΟΓΛΟΥ TSIRIKOS BIKES 4:49.413 1:28.709 10/MASTER
41 14 ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ low flow tema 4:51.166 1:30.462 11/MASTER
42 112 LACHO SAVON Gravity 4:51.306 1:30.602 7/JUNIOR
43 48 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ dr.bike-amanita dh 4:52.516 1:31.812 24/ELITE
44 45 ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ VELOCITY - BOS 4:53.975 1:33.271 8/JUNIOR
45 39 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ACTION BIKE - TSG - MICROXTREME / ΠΟΣΥ 4:56.377 1:35.673 12/MASTER
46 12 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4:59.213 1:38.509 9/JUNIOR
47 118 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ BIKE30 5:00.562 1:39.858 25/ELITE
48 127 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ LOW&amp FLOW / TSIRIKOS BIKES 5:05.758 1:45.054 13/MASTER
49 60 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-SMART 5:06.401 1:45.697 10/JUNIOR
50 95 ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΟΥΛΟΜΕΝΟΣ 5:07.037 1:46.333 26/ELITE
51 108 JOAN NEYCHEV DRAG ZONE 5:24.766 2:04.062 11/JUNIOR
52 97 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΛΑΣ - HED ENGINEERING - GR 5:25.488 2:04.784 2/VETERAN
53 124 ΤΡΙΣΤΑΝ ΣΚΙΑ∆ΑΣ GoCycle/Rags2Riches/Gravity Donkeys 5:29.566 2:08.862 12/JUNIOR
54 76 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ Gravity Freaks 5:32.704 2:12.000 27/ELITE
55 139 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙ∆ΗΣ 5:34.139 2:13.435 13/JUNIOR
56 75 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ 5:34.542 2:13.838 28/ELITE
57 66 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ momentum racing team 5:35.032 2:14.328 1/WOMEN
58 79 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΣΕΛΟΣ 5:35.265 2:14.561 14/MASTER
59 102 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΕΤΗΣ ART r& amp d 5:36.679 2:15.975 29/ELITE
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 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

60 58 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ KnowledgeCycleMechanics 5:41.576 2:20.872 15/MASTER
61 80 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΟΣ 5:46.021 2:25.317 14/JUNIOR
62 81 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΟΡΓΚΑΣΜΑΤΡΟΝ 5:49.024 2:28.320 16/MASTER
63 16 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ 5:50.762 2:30.058 17/MASTER
64 169 ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Southdawgs 5:51.340 2:30.636 3/VETERAN
65 25 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΗΣ  Gravity Freaks-Your bike-Ενάλιο caf�-De 5:54.763 2:34.059 4/VETERAN
66 87 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ 5:55.235 2:34.531 15/JUNIOR
67 101 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ Dr.bike/amanita dh 5:56.442 2:35.738 30/ELITE
68 82 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ Gravity Freaks 6:00.308 2:39.604 5/VETERAN
69 141 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ Ride bikeshop-veroia 6:11.488 2:50.784 16/JUNIOR
70 148 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΒΕΣΗΣ downhill.gr 6:11.718 2:51.014 31/ELITE
71 115 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΜΕΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΑΣ 6:14.994 2:54.290 17/JUNIOR
72 92 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 6:15.826 2:55.122 18/JUNIOR
73 149 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΚΟΤΣΑΛΟΣ Velocity Bikes 6:29.677 3:08.973 32/ELITE
74 154 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΝΙΦΟΡΑΣ 6:33.931 3:13.227 33/ELITE
75 114 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΕΝΤΖΟΣ 6:39.217 3:18.513 34/ELITE
76 104 ΒΑΙΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΟΣ 7:07.208 3:46.504 35/ELITE
77 83 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΡΑΠΤΗΣ 7:40.062 4:19.358 18/MASTER
78 91 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΟΥ 7:48.424 4:27.720 19/JUNIOR
79 150 ΙΑΣΟΝΑΣ ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 7:48.931 4:28.227 36/ELITE
80 30 ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ σύλλογος ΦΛΟΓΑ 7:56.607 4:35.903 37/ELITE
81 153 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ downhill.gr 8:47.491 5:26.787 38/ELITE
82 86 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΕΤΟΠΗ ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΙ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΣΙΑΣ ΠΕΡΙΒΑΛΛΟΝ 8:59.918 5:39.214 39/ELITE
83 31 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ www.lasercutting.gr 9:38.682 6:17.978 20/JUNIOR
84 138 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙ∆ΗΣ 9:42.325 6:21.621 21/JUNIOR
85 143 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ velocity_bikes.gr 11:55.879 8:35.175 22/JUNIOR
86 2 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ planet bike alpinestars-DHL-body&ampso    - Box - 40/ELITE
87 26 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜATRON Dh team    - Box - 41/ELITE
88 100 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΑΝΑΚΟΣ    - Box - 23/JUNIOR
89 122 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ tsg/low and flow    - Box - 19/MASTER

Non Start Riders

90 7 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ Knowledge-LooseRidersGreece-Poc-IasoPh
91 50 ΒΕΛΙΟΣ ΕΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ TankTrail
92 51 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ Η µανα µου
93 62 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΒΙΚΕ30
94 70 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ
95 74 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
96 151 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ
97 84 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΚΟΠΕΛΟΣ
98 89 ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΜΟΥΡΓΟΣ RIDERS REVOLT
99 90 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ

100 93 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΑΤΕΤΣΙΝΗΣ Kausima eordaias
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PELION DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE

1 3 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ bike30-specialized 3:20.704
2 111 STIVIAN GATEV 3:49.276 28.572
3 13 ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ ΓΟΥΒΗΣ Drift Innovation Team Greece/Scott/Nigh 3:50.890 30.186
4 105 ANDREY DIMOV TrueRiders 3:52.589 31.885
5 15 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ bike'n'roll / manic side 3:57.498 36.794
6 4 ΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Gravity freaks-Yourbike-Poc-Enalio 3:59.089 38.385
7 22 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ Micro Extreme/ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 4:00.693 39.989
8 36 ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ Urban Bikes Society-NSbikes Microxtrem 4:02.875 42.171
9 6 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ Gravity Freaks-Your Bike-POC 4:04.988 44.284

10 106 HRISTO TODOROV TrueRiders 4:05.918 45.214
11 131 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΗΓΟΣ Gravity Freaks   4:12.686 51.982
12 77 ΠΑΡΗΣ - ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ Gravity freaks 4:13.291 52.587
13 10 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ SPANK-TSG 4:18.144 57.440
14 47 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4:23.320 1:02.616
15 119 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ 4:27.938 1:07.234
16 120 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ  RIDE-Bikeshop (V�roia) 4:28.128 1:07.424
17 63 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ TankTrail 4:30.542 1:09.838
18 27 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ low and flow.microextreme 4:33.970 1:13.266
19 34 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ Mt.Aigaleo Crew 4:35.395 1:14.691
20 109 ALEKSANDAR RUSEV VELOS 4:35.407 1:14.703
21 41 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΙΤΟΣ 4:36.901 1:16.197
22 110 VLADIMIR CHAKARSKI GRAVITY 4:37.732 1:17.028
23 125 ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ BIKE30 - EXTREME SHOP 4:48.053 1:27.349
24 48 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ dr.bike-amanita dh 4:52.516 1:31.812
25 118 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ BIKE30 5:00.562 1:39.858
26 95 ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΟΥΛΟΜΕΝΟΣ 5:07.037 1:46.333
27 76 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ Gravity Freaks 5:32.704 2:12.000
28 75 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ 5:34.542 2:13.838
29 102 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΕΤΗΣ ART r& amp d 5:36.679 2:15.975
30 101 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ Dr.bike/amanita dh 5:56.442 2:35.738
31 148 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΒΕΣΗΣ downhill.gr 6:11.718 2:51.014
32 149 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΚΟΤΣΑΛΟΣ Velocity Bikes 6:29.677 3:08.973
33 154 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΝΙΦΟΡΑΣ 6:33.931 3:13.227
34 114 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΕΝΤΖΟΣ 6:39.217 3:18.513
35 104 ΒΑΙΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΟΣ 7:07.208 3:46.504
36 150 ΙΑΣΟΝΑΣ ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 7:48.931 4:28.227
37 30 ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ σύλλογος ΦΛΟΓΑ 7:56.607 4:35.903
38 153 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ downhill.gr 8:47.491 5:26.787
39 86 ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΕΤΟΠΗ ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΙ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΣΙΑΣ ΠΕΡΙΒΑΛΛΟΝ 8:59.918 5:39.214
40 2 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ planet bike alpinestars-DHL-body&ampso    - Box -
41 26 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜATRON Dh team    - Box -

Non Start Riders

42 50 ΒΕΛΙΟΣ ΕΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ TankTrail
43 70 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ
44 74 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
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07  ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2014

ΧΑΝΙΑ ΠΗΛΙΟΥ

PELION DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR

1 64 ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ VELOCITY - BOS 4:07.407
2 61 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΛΙΓΚΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ Momentum Racing Team 4:13.229 5.822
3 142 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ Katsantonis bikes . home for health and 4:14.598 7.191
4 46 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ VELOCITY - BOS 4:24.998 17.591
5 132 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ Rookiebikeshop/GravityFreaks 4:31.173 23.766
6 107 PRESIAN NANEV TRUERIDERS 4:34.761 27.354
7 112 LACHO SAVON Gravity 4:51.306 43.899
8 45 ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ VELOCITY - BOS 4:53.975 46.568
9 12 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4:59.213 51.806

10 60 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-SMART 5:06.401 58.994
11 108 JOAN NEYCHEV DRAG ZONE 5:24.766 1:17.359
12 124 ΤΡΙΣΤΑΝ ΣΚΙΑ∆ΑΣ GoCycle/Rags2Riches/Gravity Donkeys 5:29.566 1:22.159
13 139 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙ∆ΗΣ 5:34.139 1:26.732
14 80 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΟΣ 5:46.021 1:38.614
15 87 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ 5:55.235 1:47.828
16 141 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ Ride bikeshop-veroia 6:11.488 2:04.081
17 115 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΜΕΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΑΣ 6:14.994 2:07.587
18 92 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 6:15.826 2:08.419
19 91 ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΟΥ 7:48.424 3:41.017
20 31 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ www.lasercutting.gr 9:38.682 5:31.275
21 138 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙ∆ΗΣ 9:42.325 5:34.918
22 143 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ velocity_bikes.gr 11:55.879 7:48.472
23 100 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΣΙΜΠΑΝΑΚΟΣ    - Box -
24 7 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ Knowledge-LooseRidersGreece-Poc-IasoPh
25 151 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ
26 90 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ
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07  ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2014

ΧΑΝΙΑ ΠΗΛΙΟΥ

PELION DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER

1 53 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Urban Bikes-Microxtreme-Grounedit Terr 4:04.451
2 20 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ BIKE30 4:05.033 0.582
3 68 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ fly wheel 4:18.515 14.064
4 49 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΙΚΕ30-ΣΤΑΦΥΛΟΣ 4:24.808 20.357
5 21 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ Ελληνικη Αστυνοµια/Local'sBikes/Local O 4:37.206 32.755
6 57 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ Riderstock.gr / Meteora dh team 4:37.929 33.478
7 52 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΦΟΙ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗ 4:41.545 37.094
8 23 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ bike30 4:41.809 37.358
9 18 ΤΙΜΟΣ ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ DOWNHILL.GR / LOW AND FLOW / TSG 4:46.062 41.611

10 156 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΒΕΪΝΟΓΛΟΥ TSIRIKOS BIKES 4:49.413 44.962
11 14 ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ low flow tema 4:51.166 46.715
12 39 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ACTION BIKE - TSG - MICROXTREME / ΠΟΣΥ 4:56.377 51.926
13 127 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ LOW&amp FLOW / TSIRIKOS BIKES 5:05.758 1:01.307
14 79 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΣΕΛΟΣ 5:35.265 1:30.814
15 58 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ KnowledgeCycleMechanics 5:41.576 1:37.125
16 81 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΟΡΓΚΑΣΜΑΤΡΟΝ 5:49.024 1:44.573
17 16 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ 5:50.762 1:46.311
18 83 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΡΑΠΤΗΣ 7:40.062 3:35.611
19 122 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ tsg/low and flow    - Box -
20 51 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ Η µανα µου
21 62 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΒΙΚΕ30
22 84 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΚΟΠΕΛΟΣ
23 89 ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΜΟΥΡΓΟΣ RIDERS REVOLT
24 93 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΑΤΕΤΣΙΝΗΣ Kausima eordaias
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ΧΑΝΙΑ ΠΗΛΙΟΥ

PELION DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN

1 43 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ 4:48.472
2 97 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΛΑΣ - HED ENGINEERING - GR 5:25.488 37.016
3 169 ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Southdawgs 5:51.340 1:02.868
4 25 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΑΡΗΣ  Gravity Freaks-Your bike-Ενάλιο caf�-De 5:54.763 1:06.291
5 82 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ Gravity Freaks 6:00.308 1:11.836
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07  ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2014

ΧΑΝΙΑ ΠΗΛΙΟΥ

PELION DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOMEN

1 66 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ momentum racing team 5:35.032
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